
LISTE DES RECPENDAIRES

NOM PRENOM OBTENTION DAN CLUB
AGENEAU LUCAS 11/12/2021 1 CHARRON
ALVARD CORTO 11/12/2021 1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT
ARNAUDEAU ANTONY 24/11/2019 2 BEAUVAIS / MATHA
AUDIDIER NIELS 26/05/2019 1 PERIGNY
AXEL LENNY 10/05/2019 1 CHARRON
BAFFET TEDDY 14/11/2020 5 ST SAVINIEN
BARRAUD WILFRIED 07/12/2019 1 ARCHIAC
BEAURAIN BENJAMIN 03/05/2022 1 SURGERES
BELLOCQ AMELIE 16/04/2022 1 SURGERES
BIFENZI NOAH 14/06/2019 1 GEMOZAC
BOULIE GABRIELLE 24/02/2021 2 LA ROCHELLE
BOUYSSOU TIFFANY 27/02/2022 1 ROCHEFORT
BREMONT CELIA 09/04/2022 1 ROCHEFORT
BRENIERE NOEMI 14/04/2019 1 ST SAVINIEN
BRUN MAELLANE 12/03/2022 1 MARENNES
CHARRIER LEANE 29/05/2022 1 SEMUSSAC
COLLE THEO 15/06/2019 1 ROCHEFORT
COMEYNE MANON 11/12/2021 1 SEMUSSAC
DE JESUS NELSON 16/04/2022 1 CHARRON
DE JESUS PEDRO 28/05/2022 1 CHARRON
DECOUFLE SONNY 03/10/2020 1 SAINTES
DELAVENNA LEOPOL 16/04/2022 1 SAINTES
DELESTRE ADRIEN 10/04/2019 1 CHARRON
DURAND CHRISTOPHE 15/06/2019 1 PERIGNY
FERCHAUD GUILHEM 29/01/2022 1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT
FERON ENZO 15/02/2020 1 LA TEMBLADE
FERRARI ALEXANDRA 29/05/2022 1 ROUFFIAC
FLOIRAS TOAN 06/05/2022 1 LA ROCHELLE
FORTIF ALEXIS 05/02/2022 1 GEMOZAC
FOUGERE SAM 26/06/2021 1 AIGREFEUILLE
FOUQUET THOMAS 28/05/2022 1 SURGERES
FOURCET MATTHIEU 09/10/2021 2 MARENNES
FRANCISQUE CLEMENT 16/04/2022 1 MARENNES
FRANCISQUE FREDERIC 16/06/2019 1 PERIGNY
GAILLARD DANAEL 16/06/2019 1 BOURNEUF-ANDILLY
GARRIDO AUDREY 19/05/2019 1 ROCHEFORT
GOULESQUE THEO 15/02/2020 1 ROCHEFORT
GRIGNARD ZOE 09/12/2020 1 CHARRON
GRIGNARD DAVID 19/06/2019 1 CHARRON
IDMONT PERRICK 07/11/2021 2 ROCHEFORT
IZAMBARD LUCAS 06/11/2021 1 ROCHEFORT
LAVOIE NAOMI 10/10/2021 1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT
LE GUILLOU NADER 28/05/2022 1 PERIGNY
LE MOING LUKAS 04/12/2021 1 ST PIERRE D'OLERON
LIGEUL JULIEN 29/05/2022 1 CHARRON
LIGNEUL LUDOVIC 24/11/2019 1 CHARRON
LOPES DA SILVA YOHANN 29/05/2022 1 ROCHEFORT



MAGNIN TEO 03/10/2020 1 LA ROCHELLE
MAHET BASTIAN 16/04/2022 1 ROUFFIAC
MARTET PIERRE 27/02/2022 1 PERIGNY
MASSE CLEMENCE 16/04/2022 1 MARENNES
MELEARD YANN 02/02/2022 1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT
MENARD LENY 05/02/2022 1 MARENNES
MENUDIER LUCAS 16/04/2022 1 LA ROCHELLE
MESTRE HUGO 28/05/2022 1 ST PALAIS
METREAU PIERRE 09/09/2019 2 AIGREFEUILLE
MICHELANGELI PAUL 16/04/2022 1 SAINTES
MOEUF DAMIEN 03/10/2020 1 ILE DE RE
MOREAU INES 04/02/2020 1 ROYAN
MOREAU COLEEN 21/05/2022 1 L'HOUMEAU
MOULIN DAVE 28/05/2022 1 SURGERES
MOUSSET MAXENCE 10/11/2020 1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT
PEREZ PAUL 05/02/2022 1 JONZAC
PERRAUD ANNAIG 04/02/2020 1 ARCHIAC
PIGNOUX GILLES 06/01/2019 2 BOURGNEUF-ANDILLY
PIVOT FREDERIC 28/03/2021 2 BEAUVAIS / MATHA
PIVOT FREDERIC 19/04/2019 1 BEAUVAIS / MATHA
POATY BEYHANE 21/05/2022 1 ROCHEFORT
PRUNIER HANNAH 09/10/2021 2 ROCHEFORT
RICHARD LEONIE 29/05/2022 1 CHANIERS
RICHARD EMILIEN 24/11/2019 1 PONT L'ABBE D'ARNOULT
RICHARD NATHAN 15/06/2019 1 PERIGNY
RIVET FLAVIO 18/12/2021 1 LA ROCHELLE
ROUSSELY COLINE 24/11/2019 1 PERIGNY
SABAN CHLOE 27/02/2022 1 SURGERES
SERVONNET LOUAHN 29/05/2022 1 SEMUSSAC
TERHO HENRIK 11/12/2021 1 CHARRON
TRIBUTSCH VINCENT 13/03/2019 1 LA ROCHELLE
VALTON PAUL 08/06/2019 1 BOURGNEUF-ANDILLY
VETOIS REMI 01/05/2022 1 MARENNES



A AGENEAU LUCAS 11/12/2021 1 CHARRON X A AGENEAU LUCAS 11/12/2021 1 CHARRON X
ALVARD CORTO 11/12/2021 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOUALVARD CORTO 11/12/2021 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X
ARNAUDEAU ANTONY 24/11/2019 2 jc beauvais x ARNAUDEAU ANTONY 24/11/2019 2 jc beauvais x
AUDIDIER NIELS 26/05/2019 1 jc perigny x AUDIDIER NIELS 26/05/2019 1 jc perigny x
AXEL LENNY 10/05/2019 1 charron x AXEL LENNY 10/05/2019 1 charron x
B BAFFET TEDDY 14/11/2020 5 ST SAVINIEN X B BAFFET TEDDY 14/11/2020 5 ST SAVINIEN X
BARRAUD WILFRIED 07/12/2019 1 ARCHIAC X BARRAUD WILFRIED 07/12/2019 1 ARCHIAC X
BEAURAIN BENJAMIN 03/05/2022 1 JC SURGERES X BEAURAIN BENJAMIN 03/05/2022 1 JC SURGERES X
BELLOCQ AMELIE 16/04/2022 1 JC SURGERES X BELLOCQ AMELIE 16/04/2022 1 JC SURGERES X
BIFENZI NOAH 14/06/2019 1 gemozac x aout 2021entBIFENZI NOAH 14/06/2019 1 gemozac x aout 2021entée structure
BOULIE GABRIELLE 24/02/2021 2 X 75170240 BOULIE GABRIELLE 24/02/2021 2 X 75170240
BOUYSSOU TIFFANY 27/02/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X BOUYSSOU TIFFANY 27/02/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X
BREMONT CELIA 09/04/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X BREMONT CELIA 09/04/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X
DIPLOMES DE GRADE DIPLOMES DE GRADE
BRENIERE NOEMI 14/04/2019 1 st savinien x BRENIERE NOEMI 14/04/2019 1 st savinien x
BRUN MAELLANE 12/03/2022 1 JC MARENNES X BRUN MAELLANE 12/03/2022 1 JC MARENNES X
C CHARRIER LEANE 29/05/2022 1 X 75170190 C CHARRIER LEANE 29/05/2022 1 X 75170190
COLLE THEO 15/06/2019 1 rochefort x COLLE THEO 15/06/2019 1 rochefort x
COMEYNE MANON 11/12/2021 1 X 75170190 COMEYNE MANON 11/12/2021 1 X 75170190
D DE JESUS NELSON 16/04/2022 1 JC CHARRON X D DE JESUS NELSON 16/04/2022 1 JC CHARRON X
DE JESUS PEDRO ANTO GERA 28/05/2022 1 JC CHARDE JESUS PEDRO ANTO GERA 28/05/2022 1 JC CHARRON X
DECOUFLE SONNY 03/10/2020 1 X 75170230 DECOUFLE SONNY 03/10/2020 1 X 75170230
DELAVENNA LEOPOL 16/04/2022 1 X 75170230 DELAVENNA LEOPOL 16/04/2022 1 X 75170230
DELESTRE ADRIEN 10/04/2019 1 charron x DELESTRE ADRIEN 10/04/2019 1 charron x
DURAND CHRISTOPHE 15/06/2019 1 jc perigny x DURAND CHRISTOPHE 15/06/2019 1 jc perigny x
F FERCHAUD GUILHEM 29/01/2022 1 PONT LABBE DF FERCHAUD GUILHEM 29/01/2022 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X

1 1
FERON ENZO 15/02/2020 1 JC LA TREMBLADE X FERON ENZO 15/02/2020 1 JC LA TREMBLADE X
FERRARI ALEXANDRA 29/05/2022 1 JC ROUFFIAC X FERRARI ALEXANDRA 29/05/2022 1 JC ROUFFIAC X
FLOIRAS TOAN 06/05/2022 1 X 75170240 FLOIRAS TOAN 06/05/2022 1 X 75170240
FORTIF ALEXIS 05/02/2022 1 KODOKAN GEMOZAC XFORTIF ALEXIS 05/02/2022 1 KODOKAN GEMOZAC X
FOUGERE SAM 26/06/2021 1 JC AIGREFFEUILLE X FOUGERE SAM 26/06/2021 1 JC AIGREFFEUILLE X
FOUQUET THOMAS 28/05/2022 1 JC SURGERES X FOUQUET THOMAS 28/05/2022 1 JC SURGERES X
FOURCET MATTHIEU 09/10/2021 2 JC MARENNES X FOURCET MATTHIEU 09/10/2021 2 JC MARENNES X
FRANCISQUE CLEMENT 16/04/2022 1 X 75170180 FRANCISQUE CLEMENT 16/04/2022 1 X 75170180
FRANCISQUE FREDERIC 16/06/2019 1 jc perigny x FRANCISQUE FREDERIC 16/06/2019 1 jc perigny x
GAILLARD DANAEL 16/06/2019 1 bourgneuf andilly xGAILLARD DANAEL 16/06/2019 1 bourgneuf andilly x
GARRIDO AUDREY 19/05/2019 1 rochefort x GARRIDO AUDREY 19/05/2019 1 rochefort x
GOULESQUE THEO 15/02/2020 1 JC ROCHEFORT X GOULESQUE THEO 15/02/2020 1 JC ROCHEFORT X
GRIGNARD ZOE 09/12/2020 1 JC CHARRON X GRIGNARD ZOE 09/12/2020 1 JC CHARRON X
GRIGNARD DAVID 19/06/2019 1 charron x GRIGNARD DAVID 19/06/2019 1 charron x
IDMONT PERRICK 07/11/2021 2 JC ROCHEFORT X IDMONT PERRICK 07/11/2021 2 JC ROCHEFORT X
IZAMBARD LUCAS 06/11/2021 1 JCROCHEFORT X IZAMBARD LUCAS 06/11/2021 1 JCROCHEFORT X
L LAVOIE NAOMI 10/10/2021 1 PONT LABBE DARNOL LAVOIE NAOMI 10/10/2021 1 PONT LABBE DARNOULT X
LE GUILLOU NADER JADE 28/05/2022 1 X 75170180 LE GUILLOU NADER JADE 28/05/2022 1 X 75170180
LE MOING LUKAS 04/12/2021 1 X 75170310 LE MOING LUKAS 04/12/2021 1 X 75170310
LIGEUL JULIEN 29/05/2022 1 JC CHARRON X LIGEUL JULIEN 29/05/2022 1 JC CHARRON X
LIGNEUL LUDOVIC 24/11/2019 1 charron x LIGNEUL LUDOVIC 24/11/2019 1 charron x
LOPES DA SILVA YOHANN 29/05/2022 1 JC ROCHEFOLOPES DA SILVA YOHANN 29/05/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X
M 75170240 M 75170240



MAGNIN TEO 03/10/2020 1 X 75170240 MAGNIN TEO 03/10/2020 1 X 75170240
MAHET BASTIAN 16/04/2022 1 JC ROUFFIAC X MAHET BASTIAN 16/04/2022 1 JC ROUFFIAC X
MARTET PIERRE 27/02/2022 1 X 75170180 MARTET PIERRE 27/02/2022 1 X 75170180
MASSE CLEMENCE 16/04/2022 1 JC MARENNES X MASSE CLEMENCE 16/04/2022 1 JC MARENNES X
MELEARD YANN KEL 02/02/2022 1 PONT LABBE D A MELEARD YANN KEL 02/02/2022 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X
MENARD LENY 05/02/2022 1 JC MARENNES X MENARD LENY 05/02/2022 1 JC MARENNES X
MENUDIER LUCAS 16/04/2022 1 75170240 MENUDIER LUCAS 16/04/2022 1 75170240
MESTRE HUGO 28/05/2022 1 X 75170600 MESTRE HUGO 28/05/2022 1 X 75170600
METREAU PIERRE 09/09/2019 2 aigrefeuille x METREAU PIERRE 09/09/2019 2 aigrefeuille x
MICHELANGELI PAUL 16/04/2022 1 75170230 MICHELANGELI PAUL 16/04/2022 1 75170230
MOEUF DAMIEN 03/10/2020 1 JC RETAIS X MOEUF DAMIEN 03/10/2020 1 JC RETAIS X
MOREAU INES 04/02/2020 1 ROYAN OCEAN CLUB X MOREAU INES 04/02/2020 1 ROYAN OCEAN CLUB X
MOREAU COLEEN 21/05/2022 1 JC L HOUMEAU X MOREAU COLEEN 21/05/2022 1 JC L HOUMEAU X
MOULIN DAVE 28/05/2022 1 JC SURGERES X MOULIN DAVE 28/05/2022 1 JC SURGERES X
MOUSSET MAXENCE 10/11/2020 1 PONT LABBE D AMOUSSET MAXENCE 10/11/2020 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X
P PEREZ PAUL EMILE 05/02/2022 1 JC JONZAC X P PEREZ PAUL EMILE 05/02/2022 1 JC JONZAC X
PERRAUD ANNAIG 04/02/2020 1 JC ARCHIAC X PERRAUD ANNAIG 04/02/2020 1 JC ARCHIAC X
PIGNOUX GILLES 06/01/2019 2 bourgneuf andilly x PIGNOUX GILLES 06/01/2019 2 bourgneuf andilly x
PIVOT FREDERIC 28/03/2021 2 JC BEAUVAISIEN X PIVOT FREDERIC 28/03/2021 2 JC BEAUVAISIEN X
PIVOT FREDERIC 19/04/2019 1 jc beauvais x PIVOT FREDERIC 19/04/2019 1 jc beauvais x
POATY BEYHANE 21/05/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X POATY BEYHANE 21/05/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X
PRUNIER HANNAH 09/10/2021 2 JC ROCHEFORT X PRUNIER HANNAH 09/10/2021 2 JC ROCHEFORT X
R RICHARD LEONIE 29/05/2022 1 JC CHANIERS X R RICHARD LEONIE 29/05/2022 1 JC CHANIERS X
RICHARD EMILIEN 24/11/2019 1 pont labbe d'arnoultRICHARD EMILIEN 24/11/2019 1 pont labbe d'arnoult x
RICHARD NATHAN 15/06/2019 1 jc periny x RICHARD NATHAN 15/06/2019 1 jc periny x
RIVET FLAVIO 18/12/2021 1 75170240 RIVET FLAVIO 18/12/2021 1 75170240
ROUSSELY COLINE 24/11/2019 1 jc periny x ROUSSELY COLINE 24/11/2019 1 jc periny x
S SABAN CHLOE 27/02/2022 1 JC SUGERES X S SABAN CHLOE 27/02/2022 1 JC SUGERES X
SERVONNET LOUAHN 29/05/2022 1 X 75170190 SERVONNET LOUAHN 29/05/2022 1 X 75170190
T TERHO HENRIK 11/12/2021 1 JC CHARRON X T TERHO HENRIK 11/12/2021 1 JC CHARRON X
TRIBUTSCH VINCENT 13/03/2019 1 x 75170240 TRIBUTSCH VINCENT 13/03/2019 1 x 75170240
V VALTON PAUL 08/06/2019 1 bourgneuf andilly x V VALTON PAUL 08/06/2019 1 bourgneuf andilly x
VETOIS REMI 01/05/2022 1 JC MARENNES X VETOIS REMI 01/05/2022 1 JC MARENNES X



ALVARD CORTO 11/12/2021 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X

BIFENZI NOAH 14/06/2019 1 gemozac x aout 2021entée structure

DE JESUS PEDRO ANTO GERA 28/05/2022 1 JC CHARRON X

F FERCHAUD GUILHEM 29/01/2022 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X

FORTIF ALEXIS 05/02/2022 1 KODOKAN GEMOZAC X

GAILLARD DANAEL 16/06/2019 1 bourgneuf andilly x

L LAVOIE NAOMI 10/10/2021 1 PONT LABBE DARNOULT X

LOPES DA SILVA YOHANN 29/05/2022 1 JC ROCHEFORT X



MELEARD YANN KEL 02/02/2022 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X

MOUSSET MAXENCE 10/11/2020 1 PONT LABBE D ARNOULT X

RICHARD EMILIEN 24/11/2019 1 pont labbe d'arnoult x
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